
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Wilson Melcher 12-I
Start 3-28-14

1 soil 1 Finish 3-31-14
3 clay/rock 4

36 lime 40
36 shale 76
12 lime 88
115 shale 203
35 lime 238
32 shale 270 set 20’ of  7”
12 lime 282 ran 838.0’ of 2 7/8
19 shale 301 cemented to surface 84 sxs

108 lime 409
168 shale 577
26 lime 603
60 shale 663
31 lime 694
23 shale 717
8 lime 725

20 shale 745
7 lime 752
11 shale 763
6 lime 769

18 shale 787
11 sandy shale 798 odor
25 Bkn sand 823 good show
4 Dk sand 827 show
15 shale 842 T.D.


